___________________________________________________________________________
UESD54B/55B/56B/64B
4/5路ESD保护二极管阵列
UESD54B SC70-5/SC88A/SOT353
UESD55B SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666
UESD56B SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666
UESD64B SC89-5/SOT553/SOT665

 低钳位电压
 固态硅雪崩技术
订购信息
芯片型号
反向工作
电压
封装信息 通道数 丝印编码 发货数量
UESD54B 5.0V SC70-5/SC88A/SOT353 4 UQ5
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UESD55B 5.0V SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666 4 UF5
UESD56B 5.0V SC89-6/SOT563/SOT666 5 UB5
UESD64B 5.0V SC89-5/SOT553/SOT665 4 UR6
___________________________________________________________________________
UESD54B/55B/56B/64B
Pin Configurations